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Teaching Timetable
Third Semester
1444/1445 (2022-2023)
Year: Fourth (F) / ECHO

1 CTECH-422

Advanced Adult Echocardiography Il

Lec

Mon

10:00

10:50

Wed

8:00

9:50

Lab

Tues

8:00

2:50

CTECH-424

Echocardiography Interpretation

Lec

Practice

Mon

8:00

9:50

Wed

10:00
8:00

10:50
2:50

CTECH-425

Echo Practice Il
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